Individual Times

Rank BIB Racer

1 65
2 26
3 34
4 20
5 67
6 97
7 15
8 35
9 40
10 88
11 77
12 31

13 89
14 5
15 36

16 29

17 85
18 6

19 17
20 56
21 70
22 37
23 82
24 46
25 66
26 44
27 79
28 39
29 48
30 93
31 74
32 21
33 1
34 87
35 12
36 19
37 14
38 3

39 45
40 71

41 7

keith Spence
Alicia Brown
Suzanne Shephard
Casey Wiklo

Benjamin Christensen

James Hurst
Regan Appleton
Max Norris

Jack Elliott

Billy Garton
Christopher Yonq

Mac (Mackenzie) Walsh

tom mooney
Richard Thompson
BRENDEN PARKER
Darren Hepple
Elaine Lei Weng
Doug Murray-Driver
Joel Herber

Ben Jenkins
Makenna Kamiya
Connor McCarthy
Kate Armstrong
Sadie Zubek

ken louie

Raquel Hultman
Joshua Chen

Zac McCarthy
Sophia Triendl
Catrina Carlucci
Virginia Kam

Gavin Brown

Sloan Eyton
Nicholas Nelson
Chelsea Eyton

Zina Berrada
Sebastian Elliott
Grant Wahl

Sean Waller
Samuel Celis Garcia
Carly Purves

Team finished OK?

Young 'n Old Farts
Piccolo

Seymour Saints
Foux de Fafa 2
Young 'n Old Farts
Vass Speedsters
Foux de Fafa
Seymour Saints
Snowbobs

Seaspan I

All Stars

Screaming Seagulls
Snow Possible
Carving Critters
Seymour Saints
Screaming Seagulls
Seaspan I

Carving Critters
Foux de Fafa 2
Team McGregor
Sweet Lorraine
Snowbobs

Seaspan

Team Canada Super G
Young 'n Old Farts
Team Canada Giant Slal
All Stars

Snowbobs

Team Canada Super G
Snow Possible
YVR Terminal 1
Mind Blocks
Capilano Builders
Seaspan I
Capilano Builders
Foux de Fafa 2
Foux de Fafa

VASS Magic

Team Canada Super G
Sweet Lorraine
Carving Critters
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run1/ run 2

20.75
26.62
33.50
23.84
22.06
25.30
24.33
27.93
23.86
2416
50.63
27.73
25.16
32.53
31.97
23.79
28.66
24.50
26.16
28.84
87.72
2519
28.28
30.24
24.09
28.10
32.45
32.75
25.83
33.72
28.70
30.95
20.23
41.67
26.09
32.18
26.21
22.53
31.56
28.50
23.66

20.78
26.66
33.41
23.98
22.23
2510
24.63
27.53
23.38
23.66
49.95
28.44
24.44
33.33
31.14
24.69
27.75
25.53
2513
27.75
88.81
26.41
27.03
31.56
22.73
26.73
33.88
34.27
2742
35.64
31.03
28.41
22.83
44.50
29.06
35.31
23.06
19.08
28.03
32.08
27.31

time difference

0.03
0.04
0.09
0.14
0.17
0.20
0.30
0.40
0.48
0.50
0.68
0.71
0.72
0.80
0.83
0.90
0.91
1.03
1.03
1.09
1.09
1.22
1.25
1.32
1.36
1.37
1.43
1.52
1.59
1.92
2.33
2.54
2.60
2.83
2.97
3.13
3.15
3.45
3.53
3.58
3.65
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Rank BIB Racer

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

27 Montie Bannick
43 Bennett Daniels
62 Anita Fawcett
13 Alice Audebert
23 Connie Chiang
9 Connor Eyton

68 Nathan Christensen

8 Blake Antinori
69 Cathy Fellows
4 Brad Flemming
58 Jep Stuchbery
81 Thomas Skinner
18 Jeff Kavanagh
28 Wyatt Bannick
41 Bennett Bleeker
10 Jordyn Eyton
51 Marin Deeley
47 Lily Triendl

16 Jayden Weiss
42 Richie Grimes
25 Debbie McLean
38 Adam Elliott

95 Manish Anand
78 Casey Wiklo

53 chris mcareqor
63 Britt Lake

175 Jordan Ash

91 Joshua Browne
72 Mark Hopkins
59 Richard Chan
90 Robert Browne
30 Sean Gibson

94 Simon Cheeseman

92 Maria Slonimer
1 Mike Eckford
73 Scott Noris

24 Daniel Pringle
61 Aaron Brandys
2 Anne Bethune
33 Carrie Whitworth
60 Nicholas Robins
49 Cory Duhaime
32 Heather Walsh
50 Miles Deeley

Team finished OK?

Piccolo

Team Canada Giant Slal
The Monday Nighters Ta
Foux de Fafa

Mind Blocks

Capilano Builders
Young 'n Old Farts
Carving Critters

Sweet Lorraine

VASS Magic

The Monday Nighters
Seaspan

Foux de Fafa 2

Piccolo

Team Canada Giant Slal
Capilano Builders

Team Canada Alpine
Team Canada Super G
Foux de Fafa

Team Canada Giant Slal
Piccolo

Snowbobs

Sweet Lorraine

All Stars

Team McGregor

The Monday Nighters Ta
YVR Terminal 1

Snow Possible

Sweet Lorraine

The Monday Nighters
Snow Possible
Screaming Seagulls
Seymour Saints

Vass Speedsters

VASS Magic

YVR Terminal 1

Mind Blocks

The Monday Nighters Ta
VASS Magic

Seymour Saints

The Monday Nighters
Team Canada Alpine
Screaming Seagulls
Team Canada Alpine
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run1/ run 2

43.26
24.78
37.56
29.29
23.88
290.88
23.44
2547
44.39
21.70
30.54
34.28
24.34
38.03
38.25
54.40
43.88
43.84
69.70
51.08
25.75
87.56
49.38
90.00
36.72

16.50
18.95
19.63
21.47
21.59
21.82
23.09
23.09
25.66
26.46
26.53

46.94
21.03
33.66
33.20
27.80
25.91
19.07
29.87
48.91
26.30
25.60
29.34
29.54
32.22
44.44
45.91
32.63
56.97
88.50
26.30
56.20

121.44
93.75
45.19

121.95

24.40

23.41

22.61

time difference
3.68
3.75
3.90
3.91
3.92
3.97
4.37
4.40
4.52
4.60
4.94
4.94
5.20
5.81
6.19
8.49
11.25
13.13
18.80
24.78
30.45
33.88
44.37
44.81
85.23
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Rank BIB Racer Team finished OK? run1/ run2 time difference
86 83 Victoria Tai Seaspan ] 26.88
87 57 Mike Rockman The Monday Nighters 27.13
88 22 Trenna Clarke Mind Blocks ] 28.79
89 52 Declan Mcintosh Team Canada Alpine L] 29.60
90 86 Roann Liew Seaspan Il O 29.63
91 55 David Jenkins Team McGregor H 29.88
92 96 Jordan Kwun Vass Speedsters [] 33.09
93 76 Carson Yonq YVR Terminal 1 ] 36.92
94 54 liam mcgregor Team McGregor O 37.78
95 84 Fiona Hall Seaspan H 47.63
96 80 Nancy Walton All Stars ] 89.03
97 64 JEREMY KONG The Monday Nighters Ta [] 146.33
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