

# Individual Times

Rank	BIB	Racer	Team	finished OK?	run 1 /	run 2	time difference
1	65	keith Spence	Young 'n Old Farts	☑	20.75	20.78	<b>0.03</b>
2	26	Alicia Brown	Piccolo	☑	26.62	26.66	<b>0.04</b>
3	34	Suzanne Shephard	Seymour Saints	☑	33.50	33.41	<b>0.09</b>
4	20	Casey Wiklo	Foux de Fafa 2	☑	23.84	23.98	<b>0.14</b>
5	67	Benjamin Christensen	Young 'n Old Farts	☑	22.06	22.23	<b>0.17</b>
6	97	James Hurst	Vass Speedsters	☑	25.30	25.10	<b>0.20</b>
7	15	Regan Appleton	Foux de Fafa	☑	24.33	24.63	<b>0.30</b>
8	35	Max Norris	Seymour Saints	☑	27.93	27.53	<b>0.40</b>
9	40	Jack Elliott	Snowbobs	☑	23.86	23.38	<b>0.48</b>
10	88	Billy Garton	Seaspan II	☑	24.16	23.66	<b>0.50</b>
11	77	Christopher Yong	All Stars	☑	50.63	49.95	<b>0.68</b>
12	31	Mac (Mackenzie) Walsh	Screaming Seagulls	☑	27.73	28.44	<b>0.71</b>
13	89	tom mooney	Snow Possible	☑	25.16	24.44	<b>0.72</b>
14	5	Richard Thompson	Carving Critters	☑	32.53	33.33	<b>0.80</b>
15	36	BRENDEN PARKER	Seymour Saints	☑	31.97	31.14	<b>0.83</b>
16	29	Darren Hepple	Screaming Seagulls	☑	23.79	24.69	<b>0.90</b>
17	85	Elaine Lei Weng	Seaspan II	☑	28.66	27.75	<b>0.91</b>
18	6	Doug Murray-Driver	Carving Critters	☑	24.50	25.53	<b>1.03</b>
19	17	Joel Herber	Foux de Fafa 2	☑	26.16	25.13	<b>1.03</b>
20	56	Ben Jenkins	Team McGregor	☑	28.84	27.75	<b>1.09</b>
21	70	Makenna Kamiya	Sweet Lorraine	☑	87.72	88.81	<b>1.09</b>
22	37	Connor McCarthy	Snowbobs	☑	25.19	26.41	<b>1.22</b>
23	82	Kate Armstrong	Seaspan	☑	28.28	27.03	<b>1.25</b>
24	46	Sadie Zubek	Team Canada Super G	☑	30.24	31.56	<b>1.32</b>
25	66	ken louie	Young 'n Old Farts	☑	24.09	22.73	<b>1.36</b>
26	44	Raquel Hultman	Team Canada Giant Stal	☑	28.10	26.73	<b>1.37</b>
27	79	Joshua Chen	All Stars	☑	32.45	33.88	<b>1.43</b>
28	39	Zac McCarthy	Snowbobs	☑	32.75	34.27	<b>1.52</b>
29	48	Sophia Triendl	Team Canada Super G	☑	25.83	27.42	<b>1.59</b>
30	93	Catrina Carlucci	Snow Possible	☑	33.72	35.64	<b>1.92</b>
31	74	Virginia Kam	YVR Terminal 1	☑	28.70	31.03	<b>2.33</b>
32	21	Gavin Brown	Mind Blocks	☑	30.95	28.41	<b>2.54</b>
33	11	Sloan Eyton	Capilano Builders	☑	20.23	22.83	<b>2.60</b>
34	87	Nicholas Nelson	Seaspan II	☑	41.67	44.50	<b>2.83</b>
35	12	Chelsea Eyton	Capilano Builders	☑	26.09	29.06	<b>2.97</b>
36	19	Zina Berrada	Foux de Fafa 2	☑	32.18	35.31	<b>3.13</b>
37	14	Sebastian Elliott	Foux de Fafa	☑	26.21	23.06	<b>3.15</b>
38	3	Grant Wahl	VASS Magic	☑	22.53	19.08	<b>3.45</b>
39	45	Sean Waller	Team Canada Super G	☑	31.56	28.03	<b>3.53</b>
40	71	Samuel Celis Garcia	Sweet Lorraine	☑	28.50	32.08	<b>3.58</b>
41	7	Carly Purves	Carving Critters	☑	23.66	27.31	<b>3.65</b>

Rank	BIB	Racer	Team	finished OK?	run 1 /	run 2	time difference
42	27	Montie Bannick	Piccolo	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	43.26	46.94	<b>3.68</b>
43	43	Bennett Daniels	Team Canada Giant Slal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	24.78	21.03	<b>3.75</b>
44	62	Anita Fawcett	The Monday Nighters Ta	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	37.56	33.66	<b>3.90</b>
45	13	Alice Audebert	Foux de Fafa	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	29.29	33.20	<b>3.91</b>
46	23	Connie Chiang	Mind Blocks	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	23.88	27.80	<b>3.92</b>
47	9	Connor Eyton	Capilano Builders	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	29.88	25.91	<b>3.97</b>
48	68	Nathan Christensen	Young 'n Old Farts	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	23.44	19.07	<b>4.37</b>
49	8	Blake Antinori	Carving Critters	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	25.47	29.87	<b>4.40</b>
50	69	Cathy Fellows	Sweet Lorraine	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	44.39	48.91	<b>4.52</b>
51	4	Brad Flemming	VASS Magic	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	21.70	26.30	<b>4.60</b>
52	58	Jep Stuchbery	The Monday Nighters	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	30.54	25.60	<b>4.94</b>
53	81	Thomas Skinner	Seaspan	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	34.28	29.34	<b>4.94</b>
54	18	Jeff Kavanagh	Foux de Fafa 2	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	24.34	29.54	<b>5.20</b>
55	28	Wyatt Bannick	Piccolo	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	38.03	32.22	<b>5.81</b>
56	41	Bennett Bleeker	Team Canada Giant Slal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	38.25	44.44	<b>6.19</b>
57	10	Jordyn Eyton	Capilano Builders	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	54.40	45.91	<b>8.49</b>
58	51	Marin Deeley	Team Canada Alpine	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	43.88	32.63	<b>11.25</b>
59	47	Lily Triendl	Team Canada Super G	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	43.84	56.97	<b>13.13</b>
60	16	Jayden Weiss	Foux de Fafa	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	69.70	88.50	<b>18.80</b>
61	42	Richie Grimes	Team Canada Giant Slal	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	51.08	26.30	<b>24.78</b>
62	25	Debbie McLean	Piccolo	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	25.75	56.20	<b>30.45</b>
63	38	Adam Elliott	Snowbobs	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	87.56	121.44	<b>33.88</b>
64	95	Manish Anand	Sweet Lorraine	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	49.38	93.75	<b>44.37</b>
65	78	Casey Wiklo	All Stars	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	90.00	45.19	<b>44.81</b>
66	53	chris mcgregor	Team McGregor	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	36.72	121.95	<b>85.23</b>
67	63	Britt Lake	The Monday Nighters Ta	<input type="checkbox"/>			
68	175	Jordan Ash	YVR Terminal 1	<input type="checkbox"/>		24.40	
69	91	Joshua Browne	Snow Possible	<input type="checkbox"/>			
70	72	Mark Hopkins	Sweet Lorraine	<input type="checkbox"/>			
71	59	Richard Chan	The Monday Nighters	<input type="checkbox"/>		23.41	
72	90	Robert Browne	Snow Possible	<input type="checkbox"/>			
73	30	Sean Gibson	Screaming Seagulls	<input type="checkbox"/>			
74	94	Simon Cheeseman	Seymour Saints	<input type="checkbox"/>		22.61	
75	92	Maria Slonimer	Vass Speedsters	<input type="checkbox"/>	16.50		
76	1	Mike Eckford	VASS Magic	<input type="checkbox"/>	18.95		
77	73	Scott Noris	YVR Terminal 1	<input type="checkbox"/>	19.63		
78	24	Daniel Pringle	Mind Blocks	<input type="checkbox"/>	21.47		
79	61	Aaron Brandys	The Monday Nighters Ta	<input type="checkbox"/>	21.59		
80	2	Anne Bethune	VASS Magic	<input type="checkbox"/>	21.82		
81	33	Carrie Whitworth	Seymour Saints	<input type="checkbox"/>	23.09		
82	60	Nicholas Robins	The Monday Nighters	<input type="checkbox"/>	23.09		
83	49	Cory Duhaime	Team Canada Alpine	<input type="checkbox"/>	25.66		
84	32	Heather Walsh	Screaming Seagulls	<input type="checkbox"/>	26.46		
85	50	Miles Deeley	Team Canada Alpine	<input type="checkbox"/>	26.53		

Rank	BIB	Racer	Team	finished OK?	run 1 / run 2	time difference
86	83	Victoria Tai	Seaspan	<input type="checkbox"/>	26.88	
87	57	Mike Rockman	The Monday Nighters	<input type="checkbox"/>	27.13	
88	22	Trenna Clarke	Mind Blocks	<input type="checkbox"/>	28.79	
89	52	Declan McIntosh	Team Canada Alpine	<input type="checkbox"/>	29.60	
90	86	Roann Liew	Seaspan II	<input type="checkbox"/>	29.63	
91	55	David Jenkins	Team McGregor	<input type="checkbox"/>	29.88	
92	96	Jordan Kwun	Vass Speedsters	<input type="checkbox"/>	33.09	
93	76	Carson Yong	YVR Terminal 1	<input type="checkbox"/>	36.92	
94	54	liam mcgregor	Team McGregor	<input type="checkbox"/>	37.78	
95	84	Fiona Hall	Seaspan	<input type="checkbox"/>	47.63	
96	80	Nancy Walton	All Stars	<input type="checkbox"/>	89.03	
97	64	JEREMY KONG	The Monday Nighters Ta	<input type="checkbox"/>	146.33	